

손익계산서

제 46 기 반기 2022.01.01 부터 2022.06.30 까지

제 45 기 반기 2021.01.01 부터 2021.06.30 까지

(단위 : 원)

	제 46 기 반기		제 45 기 반기	
	3개월	누적	3개월	누적
매출액	1,434,059,375,137	2,813,856,325,958	1,448,583,576,592	2,782,387,296,897
매출원가	1,192,277,108,116	2,291,757,364,272	985,081,152,603	1,866,940,532,161
매출총이익	241,782,267,021	522,098,961,686	463,502,423,989	915,446,764,736
판매비와관리비	49,226,726,405	90,840,308,786	50,439,893,357	87,308,817,632
영업이익(손실)	192,555,540,616	431,258,652,900	413,062,530,632	828,137,947,104
기타이익	33,171,190,220	88,041,228,638	13,356,969,704	38,426,820,195
기타손실	19,377,503,682	28,751,731,805	12,226,700,989	19,251,610,224
금융수익	13,009,104,514	20,133,923,514	3,015,099,431	7,516,867,376
금융원가	15,858,808,929	23,985,805,890	5,840,897,726	15,470,697,341
법인세비용차감전순이익(손실)	203,499,522,739	486,696,267,357	411,367,001,052	839,359,327,110
법인세비용	55,017,438,045	123,845,646,694	112,548,800,620	230,629,443,388
당기순이익(손실)	148,482,084,694	362,850,620,663	298,818,200,432	608,729,883,722
주당이익				
기본주당이익(손실) (단위 : 원)	5,384	13,021	10,708	21,813